
ITEM CODE TESSE-MIX-6103 GUARANTEE 10 YEARS 

PRODUCT SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT

PRODUCT DETAILS

MANUFACTURER TESSE

SERIES BUBBLE SERIES

TYPE SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT

COLOUR CHROME

MATERIAL
BRASS – COPPER 62 GRADE ;  ZINC, NICKEL 0.022 
MICRONS , CHROME 0.033 MICRONS 

TECHNICAL DETAILS

ITEM DIMENSION

HEIGHT (mm) WIDTH (mm) LENGTH (mm) WEIGHT (KG)

125 221 1.7

 All rights reserved by  TESSE. 
 Specifications details  are only  overall guideline.  This may vary slightly +/- 10% from the real product.  

PRODUCT IMAGE TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS FLOW RATE GRAPH 

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

1 2 3 4 5

Minute v/s Litre graph

minute
lit

re


