

Tesse Middle East BMT L.L.C \odot P.O. 31421, Jebel Ali, UAE, Dubai.Showroom: No. 21, Near UAE Exchange Metro Station, Subarbia Downtown, Jebel Ali, Dubai, UAEa 00971 4 880 6200b 00971 4 880 6200b 00971 52 342 0987b gm@tesseme.com

www.tesseitaly.com

ITEM CODE	TESSE	-MIX-6103	GUARANTEE	10 YEARS	
PRODUCT	SINK N	NIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT			
PRODUCT IMAGE		TECHNICAL DIMENSIONS		FLOW RATE GRAPH	
		123	5° 125	Minute v/s Litre graph 30 25 20 15 10 5 0 1 2 3 4 5 minute	

PRODUCT DETAILS						
MANUFACTURER		TESSE				
SERIES		BUBBLE SERIES				
ТҮРЕ		SINK MIXER WITH SWIVEL SPOUT				
COLOUR		CHROME				
MATERIAL		BRASS – COPPER 62 GRADE ; ZINC, NICKEL 0.022 MICRONS , CHROME 0.033 MICRONS				
TECHNICAL DETAILS						
ITEM DIMENSION						
HEIGHT (mm)	WIDTH (mm)	LENGTH (mm)	WEIGHT (KG)			
125		221	1.7			

□ All rights reserved by TESSE.

□ Specifications details are only overall guideline. This may vary slightly +/- 10% from the real product.